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Ergebnisse Lichtgewehr 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Ringe 
 
 1 62 Anna Sticht, Langentheilen 59 
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Ergebnisse Damen Einzel 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Ringe 
 
 1 30 Ursula Malzer, Lochau 72 
 2 4 Anja Schulte, Lochau 71 
 3 29 Veronika Rickauer, Pullenreuth 69 
 4 48 Bianca Rothe, Arnoldsreuth 65 
 5 28 Marion Jendrusch, Pullenreuth 62 
 6 23 Sandra Spörrer, Pullenreuth 61 
 7 17 Pia Reger, Pullenreuth 59 
 8 32 Sophia Besold, Tannenhäusl 56 
 9 22 Tanja Haider, Pullenreuth 46 
 10 41 Jolanda Erken, Pullenreuth 40 
 11 39 Antonia Lippert, Schindellohe 34 
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Ergebnisse Herren Einzel 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Ringe 
 
 1 12 Stefan Maschauer, Pullenreuth 84 
 2 11 Jörg Würstl, Pullenreuth 82 
 3 2 Norbert Saar, Lochau 79 
 4 7 Andreas Meyer, Pullenreuth 75 
 5 9 Nico Wegmann, Schindellohe 74 
 6 64 Thomas Sticht, Pullenreuth 74 
 7 21 Michael Schneider, Pullenreuth 72 
 8 36 Tobias Philipp, Pullenreuth 72 
 9 15 Andreas Philipp, Pullenreuth 71 
 10 38 Alexander Pschörer, Pullenreuth 69 
 11 10 Patrick Wegmann, Schindellohe 69 
 12 63 Stefan Philbert, Pullenreuth 68 
 13 13 Josef Halbauer, Pullenreuth 66 
 14 1 Johannes Hecht, Pullenreuth 66 
 15 19 Alexander Hecht, Pullenreuth 63 
 16 16 Vitus Reger, Arnoldsreuth 63 
 17 47 Christian Spörrer, Pullenreuth 62 
 18 44 Matthias Philbert, Lochau 61 
 19 18 Christoph Reger, Arnoldsreuth 55 
 20 14 Mario König, Pilgramsreuth 54 
 21 26 Markus Müller, Trevesen 53 
 22 27 Peter Heindl, Trevesen 53 
 23 35 Andreas Müller, Funkenau 50 
 24 40 Felix Wegmann, Pullenreuth 49 
 25 6 Konrad Philbert, Pullenreuth 49 
 26 57 Martin Kastner, Trevesenhammer 44 
 27 37 Reinhard Greger, Leimgruben 38 
 28 42 Niklas Greger, Höll 29 
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Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung 
 
 Rang Mannschaft  Ringe 
 
 1 FC Bayern Fanclub Pullenreuth 1  240 
   Stefan Maschauer, Pullenreuth 84  
   Jörg Würstl, Pullenreuth 82  
   Nico Wegmann, Schindellohe 74  
     
 2 TuS Lochau  227 
   Norbert Saar, Lochau 79  
   Rita Hirschmann, Neusorg 77  
   Anja Schulte, Lochau 71  
     
 3 FFW Pullenreuth 1  212 
   Tobias Philipp, Pullenreuth 72  
   Andreas Philipp, Pullenreuth 71  
   Veronika Rickauer, Pullenreuth 69  
     
 4 OGV Lochau-Riglasreuth  209 
   Karl-Heinz Wegmann, Weihermühle 75  
   Ursula Malzer, Lochau 72  
   Herbert Koller, Riglasreuth 62  
     
 5 Steinwaldia Pullenreuth 1  206 
   Andreas Meyer, Pullenreuth 75  
   Katrin Meyer, Geisenhausen 68  
   Vitus Reger, Arnoldsreuth 63  
     
 6 KSRK Pullenreuth  206 
   Thomas Sticht, Pullenreuth 74  
   Johannes Hecht, Pullenreuth 66  
   Josef Halbauer, Pullenreuth 66  
     
 7 FFW Pullenreuth 3  184 
   Alexander Pschörer, Pullenreuth 69  
   Bianca Rothe, Arnoldsreuth 65  
   Andreas Müller, Funkenau 50  
     
 8 Reit- und Fahrverein Trevesenhammer 1  181 
   Christian Zehn, Neusorg 72  
   Laila Zehn-Kastner, Neusorg 65  
   Martin Kastner, Trevesenhammer 44  
     
 9 FFW Pullenreuth 2  178 
   Stefan Philbert, Pullenreuth 68  
   Matthias Philbert, Lochau 61  
   Felix Wegmann, Pullenreuth 49  
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 Rang Mannschaft  Ringe 
 

10  TuS Pullenreuth Herren  173 
   Michael Schneider, Pullenreuth 72  
   Matthias Filbinger, Schwarzenreuth 63  
   Reinhard Greger, Leimgruben 38  
     
 11 Reit- und Fahrverein Trevesenhammer 2  171 
   Daniel Gütling, Erbendorf 70  
   Thomas Schwenk, Riglasreuth 51  
   Alexander Schwenk, Riglasreuth 50  
     
 12 Reit- und Fahrverein Trevesenhammer 4  171 
   Thomas Seitz, Ebnath 62  
   Franziska Pocker, Kulmain 56  
   Benjamin Schiener, Kulmain 53  
     
 13 Reit- und Fahrverein Trevesenhammer 3  171 
   Mario Plannerer, Neusorg 59  
   Maria Klar, Friedenfels 56  
   Christian Klar, Friedenfels 56  
     
 14 TuS Pullenreuth Damen  169 
   Marion Jendrusch, Pullenreuth 62  
   Sandra Spörrer, Pullenreuth 61  
   Tanja Haider, Pullenreuth 46  
     
 15 FC Bayern Fanclub Pullenreuth 2  166 
   Patrick Wegmann, Schindellohe 69  
   Mario König, Pilgramsreuth 54  
   Florian Schindler, Waldershof 43  
     
 16 TuS Pullenreuth Mädels  164 
   Christina Heinl, Schwarzenreuth 63  
   Sophia Besold, Tannenhäusl 56  
   Nathalie Filbinger, Neusorg 45  
     
 17 MGV Pullenreuth  156 
   Alexander Hecht, Pullenreuth 63  
   Konrad Philbert, Pullenreuth 49  
   Werner Matt, Mehlmeisel 44  
     
 18 Steinwaldia Pullenreuth 2  148 
   Pia Reger, Pullenreuth 59  
   Christoph Reger, Arnoldsreuth 55  
   Antonia Lippert, Schindellohe 34  
     
 19 Reit- und Fahrverein Trevesenhammer 5  143 
   Manuel Neugirg, Reuth 60  
   Christina Neugirg, Reuth 60  
   Karl Kastner, Trevesenhammer 23  
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Ergebnisse Bürgerkönigin 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Teiler 
  
 1 48 Bianca Rothe, Arnoldsreuth 138,0 
 2 28 Marion Jendrusch, Pullenreuth 334,0 
 3 23 Sandra Spörrer, Pullenreuth 404,5 
 4 30 Ursula Malzer, Lochau 597,7 
 5 41 Jolanda Erken, Pullenreuth 662,8 
 6 32 Sophia Besold, Tannenhäusl 714,6 
 7 4 Anja Schulte, Lochau 795,1 
 8 17 Pia Reger, Pullenreuth 922,7 
 9 29 Veronika Rickauer, Pullenreuth 1108,6 
 10 39 Antonia Lippert, Schindellohe 1130,2 
 11 22 Tanja Haider, Pullenreuth 1212,1 
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Ergebnisse Bürgerkönig 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Teiler 
 
 1 12 Stefan Maschauer, Pullenreuth 70,9 
 2 21 Michael Schneider, Pullenreuth 261,3 
 3 18 Christoph Reger, Arnoldsreuth 282,4 
 4 2 Norbert Saar, Lochau 305,7 
 5 38 Alexander Pschörer, Pullenreuth 323,7 
 6 13 Josef Halbauer, Pullenreuth 329,7 
 7 9 Nico Wegmann, Schindellohe 362,6 
 8 11 Jörg Würstl, Pullenreuth 372,4 
 9 10 Patrick Wegmann, Schindellohe 442,1 
 10 15 Andreas Philipp, Pullenreuth 460,0 
 11 14 Mario König, Pilgramsreuth 485,8 
 12 36 Tobias Philipp, Pullenreuth 519,2 
 13 1 Johannes Hecht, Pullenreuth 528,9 
 14 16 Vitus Reger, Arnoldsreuth 551,8 
 15 57 Martin Kastner, Trevesenhammer 571,4 
 16 26 Markus Müller, Trevesen 610,4 
 17 6 Konrad Philbert, Pullenreuth 660,3 
 18 35 Andreas Müller, Funkenau 671,6 
 19 44 Matthias Philbert, Lochau 751,0 
 20 40 Felix Wegmann, Pullenreuth 787,9 
 21 7 Andreas Meyer, Pullenreuth 805,8 
 22 64 Thomas Sticht, Pullenreuth 818,4 
 23 27 Peter Heindl, Trevesen 961,3 
 24 19 Alexander Hecht, Pullenreuth 986,3 
 25 63 Stefan Philbert, Pullenreuth 1039,4 
 26 37 Reinhard Greger, Leimgruben 1100,7 
 27 47 Christian Spörrer, Pullenreuth 1134,2 
 28 42 Niklas Greger, Höll 2391,3 


